OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

KALIBADI CHOWK, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Phone/Fax - 0771-2229248, Email-dbgirls@yahoo.co.in

GOVT. D.B. GIRLS’ P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE,

Full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Name Email Gender Designation Date of joining
S.No. institution
| | Dr. Priti Kansara preetis9mailbox@rediffmail.com | Female | Assistant Professor 04-07-2008
Dr. Dinesh Koo Akale Assistant Professor
2 Masta dkmasta(at)gmail.com 26-07-2019
3 | Dr. Anita Dixit anitadikshit8 @gmail.com Female | Assistant Professor 06-07-2009
4 | Dr. Jaya Tiwari jayarkt@yahoo.com Female Professor 22-06-2002
5 Dr. Kalpana Paul kpaul@dbrirls.org Female Assistant Professor 28-07-2010
6 | Dr. Rashmi Dubey rashmi@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 24-09-1998
7 Dr. Sheela Shridhar shridhar.sheela@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04-07-2007
8 Dr. Kalyan Ravi kalyan@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 09-07-2007
9 Dr. Kalpana Lambey kalpanalambey2@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 25-07-2017
10 | Dr. Savita Mishra savita@dbegirls.org Female Professor 14-07-1993
11 Mrs. C.J. Shriwastava shrivastava.jyoti23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20-11-2016
12 | Dr. Kalpana Mishra kalpana@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 03-08-2016
13 | Dr. Shampa Choubey shampa@dbgirls.org Female Professor 29-09-1993
14 | Dr. Sarita Dubey sarita@dbegirls.org Female Assistant Professor 18-08-2017
15 | Dr. Mahendra Sarva mkrasva@dbgirls.org Male Assistant Professor 23-02-2016
16 | Dr. Sema Khan seema@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2003
17 Dr. Premlata Tiwari premlatatiwari@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 16-08-2012
18 | Dr. Ujjawala Singh ujjwala@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 28-07-2015
19 Dr. Ushakiran Agrawal | ushakiran23082gmail.com Female Professor 02-01-2021
20 | Dr. Richa Sharma richasharma@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 16-09-1998
21 | Dr. Mini Alex mini@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 03-09-2019
22 Dr. Gautami Bhatpahari | gautami@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 06-10-2018
23 | Dr. Sharaddha Girolkar | shradhda.girolkar@gmail.com Female Professor 15-07-2007
24 | Dr. Priti Sharma s preeti62@yahoo.in Female Professor 15-02-2006
25 Dr. Manisha Mahapatra mahapatramaneesha@yahoo.com Female Professor 07-05-2006
26 | Dr.JN. Verma inv1010592gmil.com Male Professor 11-10-2011
27 | Dr. Prakash Kaur Saluja | prakash.saluja@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 04-10-2018
28 Dr. Aruna Shrivastava aruna.shrivastav 1962@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-1987
29 | Dr. Deepa Shrivastava | deepashr196 | @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04-07-1988
30 Dr. Vaibhav Acharya vaibhav.acharyal | @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21-07-1988
31 | Dr. B. M. Lall beulah@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 28-06-2008
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32 | Dr. Neetu Harmukh neetuharmukh | 13@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2017
:{; [ "Mrs. Vinita Sahu vinibt_2406(@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2014
v_zv_gﬂw—[)r. Manisha Mishra mmishra@dbgirls.org Female Professor 19-07-2014
»dx—;’»—[)r Alka Tiwari alka.tiwari68(@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23-10-1993
36 | Dr. Rama Sarojani rama@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 04-06-2015
37 | Mrs Hemlata Sahu hemlata@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 15-11-2019
38 | Dr. Bhupendra Sen senbk(@dbgirls.org Male Assistant Professor 15-09-2017
39 | Dr. Madhu Shrivastava | madhurks23@gmail.com Female Professor 15-12-1987
40 | Mrs. Rashmi Sengupta | rashmisengupta@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 18-07-2008
41 Mrs. Kiran Dewangan kiran@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2016
42 | Dr. M. L. Verma mlverma(@dbgirls.org Male Professor 10-08-2018
43 Dr. Ragini Pandey raginee(@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 29-07-2016
44 | Dr. Ajit Hundait hundet.agit@gmail.com Male Professor 23-08-2017
45 | Dr. Maya Shedpure drmayajswl@gmail.com Female Professor 21-07-1998
46 | Dr. K.K. Haris kkharis [9@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-12-2005
47 | Miss Uma Gupta uma@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2016
48 | Dr. Richa Tikariha richamehta3@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2017
49 | Mrs. Priya Dewangan priya@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2017
50 | Dr. Jyoti Ravi Tiwari driyotitiwari09@gmail.com Female Professor 04-03-1987
51 | Dr. Rashmi Minj rashmiminj 10 10@rediffmail.com | Female | Professor 08-10-2011
52 | Dr. Vasu Verma puranvasushilp@gmail.com Female Professor 21-08-2006
53 Dr. Abhaya R. Joglekar jogelekarabhaya@gmail.com Female Professor 14-07-2014 |
54 | Dr. Nanda Guruwara nandagurwara@gmail.com Female Professor 03-10-2018 ‘
55 | Dr. Anubha Jha anubhajha5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23-09-2010
56 | Miss Manju Shrivastava shrivastavamanju59@yahoo.in Female Assistant Professor 14-09-1989
57 Dr. Shipra Banerjee shiprabanerjee@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20-07-2010
58 | Dr. Alka Verma alkavermal711@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 18-11-2005
59 | Dr. Rekha Diwan rekhadiwan22@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 19-06-2000
60 Dr. Gyanendra Shukla 2ks2767@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26-12-2011
61 | Dr. Ritu Marwah ritu@dbgirls.org Female Assistant Professor 01-03-2016
62 | Dr. Swapnil Karmahe swapnil 1903 @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2011 |
63 | Dr. V. V. Joshi joshi.v1959@gmail.com Male Professor 22-09-1998
64 gl:aln(clllrr:l:l:ra " kumuchandraker@gmail.com Female Guest Lecturer 25-02-2021
65 | Dr. Rubi Khilari rubi khilari796@gmail.com Female Guest Lecturer 25-02-2021
- ;l;;a}"(arun Kumar Male Guest Lecturer 09-03-2021 |
67 | Dr. Kiran Sharma Female Guest Lecturer 25-02-2021 |
68 | Dr. Kirti Pandey Female | Guest Lecturer 01-03-2021 |
69 | Smt. Nidhee Soni Female | Guest Lecturer 01-03-2021
70 | Shri Ankit Tiwari Male Guest Lecturer 01-04-2021
71 | Ms. Priyanka Pandey Female Guest Lecturer 01-03-2021
72 | Ms. Jharna Sahane Female Guest Lecturer 01-03-2021
73 | Ms. Sadiya Fatima Female Guest Lecturer 25-02-2021
74 | Ms. Dharmika Agrawal Female Guest Lecturer 01-03-2021
75 | Neeta Lalwani Female Guest Lecturer 05-03-2021
76 | Priyanka Yadav Female Self Finance Teacher 01-01-2021
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;7 77 LMadnh\i phhamni ) R B B l'ﬁ?,‘,",“"-‘ Self Finance Teacher 01-01-2021
| 78 | AokitaVerma | | Female Self Finance Teacher 01-01-2021
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82 Kirti Ausar B - hl‘:n;lt. ;;ﬂ l]nungu Teacher aartld- ’()”’I

83 | Dr. Putul Kumari Female | Self Finance Teacher | 13-02- ZQ’I

84 | Ms Savitri Sapre Female Self Finance rcqx._hc;r!_'_w ()g__l»()\‘j()ij |

85 | Ms.Jasmeet kaur Sohel Female Self Finance Teacher 08-10-2020

86 | Tikesh Kumar Sahu Male Self Finance Teacher I6-()8-5()’() N

87 | Om Prakash Kewat Male Self Finance Teacher 16-08-2020 i

88 | Triveni Sonkar Female Self Finance Teacher 16-08-2020

89 | Ritambhara Chandrakar Female Self Finance Teacher 16-08-2020 |




